National Finals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

COMP BIKE ROUND # 1
CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MAKE
1 *2 CB PAUL HAMBIDGE HIGHWORTH UK ZX12R
2 Disqualfied for Event Director Decision
2 *5 CB PHILIP LEAMON WOKINGHAM UK GSXR 750
5 Disqualfied for Event Director Decision
3 28 CB TONY CLARK MAIDENHEAD UK GSX
4 14 CB CHRIS NEARY CANNOCK UK HAYABUSA
Best R.T. was CHRIS NEARY + .2564
Best E.T. was TONY CLARK 7.8250
Best MPH was TONY CLARK 185.76

OFF

1200 CC

1328 CC

1640 CC
1300 cC

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T

00.00 0.000 L1411 7.4716
00.00 0.000 .0696 7.7275
00.00 0.000 .3060 7.8250
00.00 0.000 .2564 9.0351

113.76

185.76
168.54



