National Finals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

COMP BIKE ROUND # 1 2020-09-26 15:54:48

	CAR #	CLASS	DRIVER	HOMETOWN	CAR MAKE	ENGINE	INDEX	OV/UN	R.T.	E.T.	М.Р.Н.
1	*2	CB Disqu	PAUL HAMBIDGE alfied for Event Dire	HIGHWORTH UK ctor Decision	ZX12R	1200 CC	00.00	0.000	.1411	7.4716	166.66
2	*5 5	CB Disqu	PHILIP LEAMON alfied for Event Dire	WOKINGHAM UK ctor Decision	GSXR 750	1328 CC	00.00	0.000	.0696	7.7275	113.76
3 4	28 14	CB CB	TONY CLARK CHRIS NEARY	MAIDENHEAD UK CANNOCK UK	GSX HAYABUSA	1640 CC 1300 CC	00.00 00.00	0.000	.3060 .2564	7.8250 9.0351	185.76 168.54

Best R.T. was CHRIS NEARY + .2564
Best E.T. was TONY CLARK 7.8250
Best MPH was TONY CLARK 185.76

------ END OF TSI RACENET SYSTEM QUALIFYING LIST -------------------------------

